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Another busy month in the life of
Halifax Street Angels! We
welcomed Rachel Scott and John
Edwards. Rachel is from The Living
Room in Tenerife who are linking in
with the work of CNI Network and
looking at work in the European
clubbing spots for 2013. John is a
former addict who met Jesus whilst
living on the streets. His life is now
dedicated to bringing hope to the
hopeless and will be promoting the
work of Street Angels - CNI on trips

across the UK, Ireland and America.

Thanks to those who helped
steward the Passion Play, Long
March St George’s Day events in
April and to the amazing volunteers
: who make Street Angels happen
i week in and week out (with around

4 20Angels every Saturday).

Paul Blakey, founder of Street
™ Angels - CNI Network, is taking a
= step back from running Halifax
Angels as we have finance for 2 part
time posts (see below). Paul will be
heading up the national work and
expansion (though he will still pop in
to Angels Rest from time to time!)

POSITION -
Coordinator x2

Halifax Street Angels Project

Attractive Salary (pro rata for 15 hours)

DESCRIPTION - We are seeking two committed,
caring persons to continue the work of Halifax Street
Angels. The work will be primarily in the town centre
and involves working with volunteer helpers. Links
with church and other youth provision are expected.
The postis initially until 31st Mar 2015

CONTRACT - Part time 15 hours per week arranged
flexibly but to include 7 hours on mainly Friday or
Saturday night (20.30to0 03.30 hrs).

LOCATION - Halifax town centre, West Yorkshire

CONTACT - For more details and how to apply
contact Leah Carbery on 07840 151295

Wed 2nd May - Paul filming for Local Giving
promotional film

Fri 4th May - no Street Angels as Bank Holiday
weekend and extra Street Angels on Sun 6th May

Sat 12th May - 8pm in Fairtrade Cafe - 45 minutes of
prayer for Street Angels - CNI Network, all
welcome or please pray at home!

Mon 14th May - 7.30pm Paul speaking at Lively
Ladies group at Greetland Methodist church

Thu 17th May - Social Media and Your
Organisation, 7pm at The King’s Centre - info and
book with Paul 07725 501465.

Sat 19th May - Calderdale Neighbours Day, 11am -
4pm in Piece Hall - stewards needed - meet in the
Piece Hall Marquee at 10am.

Tue 22nd May - Social Media and Your
Organisation, 10am at Prego, Brighouse - info and
book with Paul /www.makingthedifference.org.uk

Thu 24th May - Stuart Townend concert at Halifax
Minster - Street Angels welcome to steward and help
with car parking (tickets £10 from 07939 869514)

Sat 26th May - Love Calderdale (free community
event) Ipm - 6pm in Piece Hall - Street Angels
needed to steward from 12.45pm.

Thu 31st May - extra night of Street Angels; Fri 1st
June no Street Angels; Sat 2nd June and Sun 3rd
June Bank Holiday Street Angels

Sat 9th June - Halifax Gala - Street Angels needed to
help steward the procession and at Manor Heath.
Duck chuck and information stall at Manor Heath
Park for Street Angels - CNI Network. Tickets in
advance of the day £1 (1 adult or 2 children) and
available from Street Angels.

Tue 12th June - Halifax
Street Angels Zumba
Party led by Zumba
Queen! 7.45pm - 10pm
at Halifax YMCA - E=
tickets are £10 and are
available on our web
site or at Angels Rest.
This will be a great
evening of fun and
energy!!!




Timeline of 2012 events

Mon 7th May - Bank Holiday

Sat 19th May - Calderdale Neighbours Day
event in Piece Hall, 11am - 4pm -
www.calderdaleneighboursday.org

Thu 24th May - Stuart Townend event at Halifax —]
Minster, 7.30pm raising money for St
Augustine’s Centre - tickets £10 each contact
07939869514

Sat 26th May - Love Calderdale - The Big
Birthday Partyin Piece Hall, 1pm - 5pm.

Sat 14th July - Duck Race and Big Day Out at
Bolton Abbey - www.yorkshireduckrace.org.uk -
ducks for Street Angels - CNI on sale at various
summer events and on-line with prizes
including family return travel to London on
Grand Central Railways and family ticket to a
show at Square Chapel -
www.yorkshireduckrace.org.uk —]

Fri 6th July - Sun 15th July - Halifax Festival,
theatre, music and exhibitions across Halifax -
www.halifaxfestival.co.uk

Sun 15th July - Bramley Carnival - request for
Street Angel stewards!

Fri 27th July - Sun 12th August - 2012 Olympics
- opportunities for Games Pastors and London
outreach with FGBMFI and Share Jesus
International around music and faith.
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Sat 15th Sept - On llkley Moor baht’at - a
sponsored walk in aid of The Leprosy Mission -
contact James on 01535 658415.

Sat 29th Sept - Global Day of Prayer at

Wembley Stadium - www.gdoplondon.com

HOBE iy

Street Ange[s

Sun 3rd June - The Big Lunch in celebration of
the Queens Diamond Jubilee (community lunch
events) - www.hopetogether.org.uk

Mon 4th and Tue 5th June - Bank Holiday

Wed 6th June - 10am Jubilee Heart Walk at
Manor Heath

Sat 9th June - Halifax Charity Jubilee Gala at
Manor Heath with procession through town -
tickets £1 (or £2 on gate) available from Street
Angels - www.halifaxgala.org.uk

Tue 12th June - Street Angels Zumba Party,
7.45pm - 10pm at Halifax YMCA with Zumba
Queen - tickets £10 via streetangels.org.uk

Sat 16th June - Great Big Jubilee Party -
Shroggs Park, 12noon -4pm

Sat 23rd June - Queensbury Life Church Fun
Day at Russell Hall Park, 12noon - 3pm

Sun 24th June - Olympic Torch comes through
Calderdale - Street Angels and others planning
a celebration event with an open top bus

Sat 30th June - Street Angels First Aid training,
costof £60 for accredited training (see Paul)

Sat 30th June - West View Park Fun Day,
12.00pm-4.00pm

Sat 30th June - Walk of Hope - raising money for
The Leprosy Mission - across Humber Bridge

and also Ride the Baltic Zipper across the River
Tyne - to take part and details 01535 658415

Fri 24th Aug - Mon 27th Aug Edinburgh Festival
CNI Network outreach

Mon 27th Aug - Bank Holiday

Wed 29th August - Sun 9th Sept - Paralympics
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